
ANEXO I

PAGOS

PERCEPCION FONDO 

COMPENSADOR -

Complementario VAD

R002 ALTAMIRANO 10.641.979

A003 AZUL 1.462.916

A005 BARKER 15.942.048

A007 CASTELLI 11.778.143

A008 CLAROMECO 7.200.634

A010 CRETAL (TANDIL-AZUL) 51.317.324

A011 DE LA GARMA 7.353.371

A012 DIONISIA 22.044.372

A013 EGAÑA 22.693.776

A014 GENERAL MADARIAGA 4.612.616

A015 GENERAL PIRAN 9.535.322

A016 J. N. FERNANDEZ 13.391.661

R006 JEPPENER 18.426.303

A018 JUAREZ 3.711.499

A019 LA DULCE 9.826.867

A020 LAGUNA DE LOS PADRES 26.301.224

A021 LAS FLORES 7.176.014

A022 LEZAMA 15.722.475

A023 MAIPU 4.560.777

A024 ARBOLITO MAR CHIQUITA 22.400.920

A025 MAR DE AJO 18.911.454

A026 MAR DEL PLATA 6.217.322

A027 MAR DEL SUD 11.865.550

A028 MECHONGUE 12.039.422

A030 ORENSE 8.747.616

A031 PINAMAR 32.223.087

R008 PIPINAS 39.823.502

A033 PUEBLO CAMET 27.387.598

R009 PUNTA INDIO 27.620.393

A035 RANCHOS 13.971.063

A036 SAN BERNARDO 29.974.021

A037 SAN CAYETANO 33.685.598

A039 SAN MANUEL 19.303.769

A040 NECOCHEA 1.212.456

A041 TRES ARROYOS (CELTA) 661.947

A045 COPETONAS 4.928.691

N001 ZONA SUR 25 DE MAYO 25.764.872

N002 AGOTE - JULIO LEVIN 10.310.654

N003 AGUSTIN ROCA 21.127.378

N004 AGUSTINA 15.310.322

N005 AMEGHINO 20.956.049

N006 ARENAZA 17.340.956

N007 ARROYO DULCE 11.499.692

N008 BAIGORRITA 7.535.410

N009 BANDERALO 13.021.886

N010 BAYAUCA - BERMUDEZ 11.583.083

N011 BOLIVAR 8.916.578

N012 BRAGADO 37.732.342

N013 CAÑADA SECA 10.410.122

N014
ZONA NORTE DE CARLOS 

CASARES 14.386.737

N015 CARLOS TEJEDOR 26.866.360

N018 COLONIA SERE 11.460.293

N019 NAVARRO 1.729.463

N020 CORONEL GRANADA 23.245.238



N021 CORONEL MOM 14.960.184

N022 CORONEL SEGUI 10.752.351

N023 CUCULLU 21.924.420

N024 CURARU 13.197.314

N025 CHACABUCO 1.907.534

N026 CHARLONE 7.229.613

N027 DAIREAUX 20.355.181

N029 EL CHINGOLO 14.714.427

N030 EL DORADO 33.740.933

N031 EL SOCORRO 13.366.002

N032 EL TRIUNFO 8.719.327

N033 EMILIO BUNGE 19.889.977

N034 FACUNDO QUIROGA 8.014.784

N035 FERRE 10.909.124

N037 FORTIN TIBURCIO 7.673.169

N038 FRANCISCO AYERZA 9.218.531

N039 FRANKLIN 19.760.463

N040 FRENCH 7.686.406

N041 GAHAN 6.927.790

N043 GOBERNADOR UGARTE 8.684.993

N044 GONZALEZ MORENO 7.652.035

N045 GOROSTIAGA 9.687.047

R007 GENERAL LAS HERAS 10.140.162

N047 GENERAL ROJO 8.662.406

N048 GENERAL VIAMONTE 8.699.903

N049 GUERRICO 10.243.767

N050 INES INDART 9.220.591

N051 IRIARTE 8.199.555

N052 LA AGRARIA 23.907.184

N053 LA ANGELITA 13.010.114

N054 LA EMILIA 8.926.767

N055 LA LUISA 17.610.362

N056 LA NIÑA 7.113.082

N058 LA PRADERA 8.726.860

N059 LA VIOLETA 13.340.615

N060 LAPLACETTE 11.851.505

N061 LAS TOSCAS 13.240.647

N063 MANUEL OCAMPO 12.180.339

N064 MARIANO ALFONZO 10.920.189

N065 MARIANO BENITEZ 7.145.859

N066 MARIANO MORENO 1.050.261

N067 MARTINEZ DE HOZ 11.242.932

N068 MONTE 13.929.036

N069 MOQUEHUA 5.360.493

N070 MORSE 11.137.009

N071 NORBERTO DE LA RIESTRA 19.830.746

N072 OLASCOAGA 6.094.438

N073 PARADA ROBLES 24.652.960

N074 PASTEUR 12.782.864

N076 PEDERNALES 10.783.656

N077 PEHUAJO 1.240.126

N078 PERGAMINO 297.361

N079 PIEDRITAS 17.445.741

N080 PINZON 10.172.592

N081 PIROVANO 9.500.923

N082 PLA 8.801.438

N083 ZARATE AREA ISLAS 38.788.486

N084 QUENUMA 10.006.037

N085 RAMALLO 2.967.058

N086 RANCAGUA 11.366.382

N087 RIVADAVIA 12.967.436

N088 ROBERTS 6.080.795



N090 ROOSEVELT 13.949.254

N091 SALADILLO 2.529.079

N093 SALTO 14.306.682

N094 SAN ANTONIO DE ARECO 1.360.818

N095 SAN EMILIO
7.565.248

N096 SAN PEDRO 2.021.338

N097 SAN SEBASTIAN 15.870.984

N098 SANSINENA 10.019.247

N099 SANTA ELEODORA 11.820.714

N100 SANTA REGINA 10.366.492

N101 SOLIS Y AZCUENAGA 18.561.136

N102 SUIPACHA Y ALMEYRA 20.002.004

N103 TIMOTE 10.053.252

N104 TODD 9.440.289

N105 TRENQUE LAUQUEN 25.775.776

N106 TRES ALGARROBOS 10.944.492

N107 URDAMPILLETA 3.181.333

N108 URQUIZA 11.913.985

N109 VILLA LIA 10.422.250

N110 VILLA RUIZ 9.167.302

N111 VILLA SABOYA 10.279.864

N112 VILLA SAUZE 7.968.772

N113 VIÑA 9.104.582

N115 ZAVALIA 15.680.592

N118 ANTONIO CARBONI 78.190.403

N119 FORTIN OLAVARRIA 11.001.655

R005 ESCOBAR NORTE 46.696.213

S001 17 DE AGOSTO 15.845.605

S002 ADOLFO ALSINA 45.541.634

S003 ALGARROBO 9.680.768

S004 AZOPARDO 14.944.469

S006 BORDENAVE 12.600.541

S007 CABILDO 23.039.505

S008 COLONIA LA MERCED 21.733.080

S009 CORONEL DORREGO 15.893.473

S010 CORONEL PRINGLES 3.066.930

S011 CHASICO 19.599.875

S012 DARREGUEIRA 11.312.040

S013 DUFAUR 17.059.105

S014 ESPARTILLAR 10.592.335

S015 FELIPE SOLA 16.339.064

S016 GOYENA 15.991.670

S017 GENERAL LAMADRID 6.352.106

S018 HILARIO ASCASUBI 8.493.479

S019 HUANGUELEN 10.776.087

S020 INDIO RICO 6.699.011

S021 GUISASOLA 7.035.204

S023 LA COLINA 13.708.667

S025 MAYOR BURATOVICH 19.609.170

S026 COLONIA LOS ALFALFARES 21.945.208

S027 MONTE HERMOSO 9.817.773

S028 ORIENTE 10.967.220

S029 PEDRO LURO 10.518.903

S030 PIGUE 18.412.448

S031 PUAN 13.476.606

S032 PUNTA ALTA 327.243

S033 RIVERA 10.523.079

S034 SALDUNGARAY 20.288.226

S035 SAN GERMAN 7.558.825

S036 SAN JORGE 4.933.337

S037 SAN JOSE 9.170.201



S038 SAN MIGUEL ARCANGEL 7.362.463

S039 SIERRA DE LA VENTANA 9.479.096

S040 STROEDER 20.589.616

S041 TORNQUIST 35.579.966

S042 VILLA IRIS 9.227.490

S043 VILLA MAZA 12.916.845

TOTAL 2.547.683.566
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